1st grade

Date

Sept 9th, 2023
Sept 9th, 2023
Sept 9th, 2023
Sept 9th, 2023
Sept 9th, 2023
Sept 9th, 2023
Sept 16th, 2023
Sept 16th, 2023
Sept 16th, 2023
Sept 16th, 2023
Sept 16th, 2023
Sept 16th, 2023
Sept 23rd, 2023
Sept 23rd, 2023
Sept 23rd, 2023
Sept 23rd, 2023
Sept 23rd, 2023
Sept 23rd, 2023
Sept 30th, 2023
Sept 30th, 2023
Sept 30th, 2023
Sept 30th, 2023
Sept 30th, 2023
Sept 30th, 2023
Oct 7th, 2023
Oct 7th, 2023
Oct 7th, 2023
Oct 7th, 2023
Oct 7th, 2023
Oct 7th, 2023
Oct 14th, 2023
Oct 14th, 2023
Oct 14th, 2023
Oct 14th, 2023
Oct 14th, 2023
Oct 14th, 2023
Oct 21st, 2023
Oct 21st, 2023
Oct 21st, 2023
Oct 21st, 2023
Oct 21st, 2023
Oct 21st, 2023
Oct 28th, 2023
Oct 28th, 2023
Oct 28th, 2023
Oct 28th, 2023
Oct 28th, 2023
Oct 28th, 2023

Time
8:00am
8:45am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
8:00am
8:45am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
8:00am
8:45am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
8:00am
8:45am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
8:00am
8:45am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
8:00am
8:45am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
8:00am
8:45am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am
8:00am
8:45am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00am
11:45am

Location
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2
West K-2

Red Jersey
Wall Fleet
Astoria 1
Astoria 1
Astoria 2
Astoria Granite Works
Henson Orthodontics
Astoria 2
Wall Fleet
Wall Fleet
Astoria Granite Works
Seaside 3
Seaside 2
Astoria Granite Works
Astoria Granite Works
Warrenton 1
Wall Fleet
Henson Orthodontics
Astoria 2
Henson Orthodontics
Astoria Granite Works
Astoria 2
Warrenton 1
Seaside 3
Seaside 2
Henson Orthodontics
Astoria 2
Seaside 3
Seaside 2
Seaside 1
Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC
Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC
Astoria Granite Works
Henson Orthodontics
Astoria 1
Seaside 3
Seaside 2
Astoria 1
Warrenton 1
Astoria Granite Works
Seaside 2
Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC
Seaside 1
Astoria Granite Works
Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC
Henson Orthodontics
Seaside 3
Warrenton 1
Astoria 1

Blue Jersey

Elements Environmental
Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC
Seaside 1

Seaside 2

Seaside 3

Warrenton 1

Astoria 1

Warrenton 1

Henson Orthodontics
Elements Environmental
Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC
Seaside 1

Seaside 3

Astoria 1

Elements Environmental
Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC
Seaside 1

Seaside 2

Wall Fleet

Elements Environmental
Elements Environmental
Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC
Seaside 1

Astoria 1

Astoria Granite Works
Wall Fleet

Warrenton 1

Warrenton 1

Astoria 1

Elements Environmental
Astoria 2

Warrenton 2

Elements Environmental
Warrenton 1

Seaside 1

Wall Fleet

Henson Orthodontics
Henson Orthodontics
Seaside 3

Wall Fleet

Astoria 2

Elements Environmental
Elements Environmental
Seaside 1

Seaside 1

Astoria 2

Seaside 2

Wall Fleet



