## 1st grade

Date	Time	Location	Red Jersey	Blue Jersey
Sept 9th, 2023		West K-2	Wall Fleet	Elements Environmental
Sept 9th, 2023		West K-2	Astoria 1	Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC
Sept 9th, 2023		West K-2	Astoria 1	Seaside 1
Sept 9th, 2023		West K-2	Astoria 2	Seaside 2
Sept 9th, 2023		West K-2	Astoria Granite Works	Seaside 3
Sept 9th, 2023		West K-2	Henson Orthodontics	Warrenton 1
Sept 16th, 2023		West K-2	Astoria 2	Astoria 1
Sept 16th, 2023		West K-2	Wall Fleet	Warrenton 1
Sept 16th, 2023		West K-2	Wall Fleet	Henson Orthodontics
Sept 16th, 2023		West K-2	Astoria Granite Works	Elements Environmental
Sept 16th, 2023		West K-2	Seaside 3	Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC
Sept 16th, 2023		West K-2	Seaside 2	Seaside 1
Sept 23rd, 2023		West K-2	Astoria Granite Works	Seaside 3
Sept 23rd, 2023		West K-2	Astoria Granite Works	Astoria 1
Sept 23rd, 2023	9:30am	West K-2	Warrenton 1	Elements Environmental
Sept 23rd, 2023		West K-2	Wall Fleet	Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC
Sept 23rd, 2023	11:00am	West K-2	Henson Orthodontics	Seaside 1
Sept 23rd, 2023		West K-2	Astoria 2	Seaside 2
Sept 30th, 2023		West K-2	Henson Orthodontics	Wall Fleet
Sept 30th, 2023		West K-2	Astoria Granite Works	Elements Environmental
Sept 30th, 2023	9:30am	West K-2	Astoria 2	Elements Environmental
Sept 30th, 2023	10:15am	West K-2	Warrenton 1	Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC
Sept 30th, 2023		West K-2	Seaside 3	Seaside 1
Sept 30th, 2023		West K-2	Seaside 2	Astoria 1
Oct 7th, 2023		West K-2	Henson Orthodontics	Astoria Granite Works
Oct 7th, 2023		West K-2	Astoria 2	Wall Fleet
Oct 7th, 2023		West K-2	Seaside 3	Warrenton 1
Oct 7th, 2023		West K-2	Seaside 2	Warrenton 1
Oct 7th, 2023		West K-2	Seaside 1	Astoria 1
Oct 7th, 2023	11:45am	West K-2	Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC	Elements Environmental
Oct 14th, 2023		West K-2	Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC	Astoria 2
Oct 14th, 2023		West K-2	Astoria Granite Works	Warrenton 2
Oct 14th, 2023		West K-2	Henson Orthodontics	Elements Environmental
Oct 14th, 2023		West K-2	Astoria 1	Warrenton 1
Oct 14th, 2023		West K-2	Seaside 3	Seaside 1
Oct 14th, 2023		West K-2	Seaside 2	Wall Fleet
Oct 21st, 2023		West K-2	Astoria 1	Henson Orthodontics
Oct 21st, 2023		West K-2	Warrenton 1	Henson Orthodontics
Oct 21st, 2023		West K-2	Astoria Granite Works	Seaside 3
Oct 21st, 2023		West K-2	Seaside 2	Wall Fleet
Oct 21st, 2023		West K-2	Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC	Astoria 2
Oct 21st, 2023	11:45am	West K-2	Seaside 1	Elements Environmental
Oct 28th, 2023	8:00am	West K-2	Astoria Granite Works	Elements Environmental
Oct 28th, 2023	8:45am	West K-2	Ocean Crest Chevrolet GMC	Seaside 1
Oct 28th, 2023	9:30am	West K-2	Henson Orthodontics	Seaside 1
Oct 28th, 2023	10:15am	West K-2	Seaside 3	Astoria 2
Oct 28th, 2023	11:00am	West K-2	Warrenton 1	Seaside 2
Oct 28th, 2023	11:45am	West K-2	Astoria 1	Wall Fleet